
April
Date Day Event
1-Apr Saturday Staff Orientation
3-Apr Monday Academic Term 2023-24 Begins
4-Apr Tuesday Ramnovmi
7-Apr Friday Good Friday
14-Apr Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
22-Apr Saturday 

May
Date Day Event
10-May Wednesday Kranti Diwas

June
Date Day Event
29-Jun Tuesday Eid-ul-Zuha
30-Jun Friday Summer Break End

July
Date Day Event
3-Jul Monday Schoo Reopen After Break
15-Jul Saturday Shivratri 
29-Jul Saturday Moharram

August
Date Day Event
15-Aug Tuesday Independence day
31-Aug Thursday Raksha Bandhan
15-Aug Monday Independence day
19-Aug Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

September
Date Day Event
7-Sep Thursday Janmasthmi
28-Sep Thursday Eid-ul-milad/Barawafat

Shri Sai Academy
Academic Calendar Session 2023-24



October 
Date Day Event
2-Oct Monday Gandh Jayanti
23-Oct Monday Novmi 
24-Oct Tuesday Dusshera

November
Date Day Event
11-Nov Saturday Narak Chaturdasi/Choti Diwali
12-Nov Sunday Diwali
13-Nov Monday Govardhan Pooja
15-Nov Wednesday Bhai Dooj
27-Nov Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti/kartik Poornima

December
Date Day Event
25 Monday Christmas

January
Date Day Event
17-Jan Wednesday Guru Govind singh Jayanti
18-Jan Thursday Winter Break End School Reopen
26-Jan Friday Republic Day

February
Date Day Event
25-Feb Saturday Annual Exam Begin 

March
Date Day Event
8-Mar Friday Mahashivratri
16-Mar Tuesday PTM of Annual Exam
17-Mar Friday Staff Meeting
18-Mar Saturday Preparation For New Academic Year
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